
1 1 Sosnowska Justyna 5 2 5 12 1.25
2 10 Sikorska Aleksandra 2 1 7 10 0.50
2 16 Czyznielewska Zuzanna 2 1 - 3 0.50
4 8 Lozowska Anna 1 1 3 5 0.25
4 13 Mucha Emilia 1 2 2 5 0.25
- 6 Kajzer Emilia - - - -
- 7 Grejman Anna - - 1 1
- 11 Sliwinska Ewa - - - -
- 15 Medynska Dorota - - - -
- 18 Lyszkiewicz Koleta - - - -
- 5 Jasinska Gabriela - 1 6 7
- 4 Mikolajewska Ewelina - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 10 27 48 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 4 Mikolajewska Ewelina 10 2 15 27 37.04
2 13 Mucha Emilia 10 3 21 34 29.41
3 16 Czyznielewska Zuzanna 9 7 16 32 28.13
- 1 Sosnowska Justyna 7 1 5 13
- 10 Sikorska Aleksandra 3 1 7 11
- 5 Jasinska Gabriela 4 - 4 8
- 8 Lozowska Anna 3 1 3 7
- 7 Grejman Anna 1 - 5 6
- 6 Kajzer Emilia - - - -
- 11 Sliwinska Ewa - - - -
- 15 Medynska Dorota - - - -
- 18 Lyszkiewicz Koleta - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 15 76 138 34.06


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

POL • Poland

POL
RUS 1

3 25
19

25
19

19
25

25
16

94
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:24 0:24 0:22 1:31

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 50031.07.2011
Callao
Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 14:30  End: 16:10  Total: 1:40

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 574, 16 pools), © 1992-2011 FIVB 31.07.2011  23:17 Page 1/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
FIVB Women's Junior World Championship 2011
Finals  (Places 9-10)



1 15 Medynska Dorota 25 6 1 32 6.25
2 16 Czyznielewska Zuzanna 15 8 1 24 3.75
3 13 Mucha Emilia 13 6 - 19 3.25
4 5 Jasinska Gabriela 8 4 - 12 2.00
4 4 Mikolajewska Ewelina 8 7 - 15 2.00
6 1 Sosnowska Justyna 5 1 - 6 1.25
7 8 Lozowska Anna 2 1 - 3 0.50
8 7 Grejman Anna 1 - - 1 0.25
8 10 Sikorska Aleksandra 1 - 1 2 0.25
- 6 Kajzer Emilia - - - -
- 11 Sliwinska Ewa - - - -
- 18 Lyszkiewicz Koleta - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 78 33 3 114 19.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 19 - 19

1 16 Czyznielewska Zuzanna 5 2 14 21 1.25
1 4 Mikolajewska Ewelina 5 4 13 22 1.25
3 5 Jasinska Gabriela 3 1 8 12 0.75
4 10 Sikorska Aleksandra 2 - 10 12 0.50
5 8 Lozowska Anna 1 - 3 4 0.25
5 13 Mucha Emilia 1 2 10 13 0.25
- 1 Sosnowska Justyna - - 7 7
- 6 Kajzer Emilia - - - -
- 7 Grejman Anna - - - -
- 11 Sliwinska Ewa - - 1 1
- 15 Medynska Dorota - - - -
- 18 Lyszkiewicz Koleta - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 9 67 93 4.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

POL • Poland

POL
RUS 1

3 25
19

25
19

19
25

25
16

94
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:24 0:24 0:22 1:31

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 50031.07.2011
Callao
Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 14:30  End: 16:10  Total: 1:40
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1 15 Medynska Dorota 6 3 11 20 15.00
2 13 Mucha Emilia 11 6 18 35 14.29
- 4 Mikolajewska Ewelina 7 1 6 14
- 7 Grejman Anna - - 1 1
- 1 Sosnowska Justyna - - - -
- 5 Jasinska Gabriela - - - -
- 6 Kajzer Emilia - - - -
- 8 Lozowska Anna - - - -
- 10 Sikorska Aleksandra - - - -
- 11 Sliwinska Ewa - - - -
- 16 Czyznielewska Zuzanna - - - -
- 18 Lyszkiewicz Koleta - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 10 36 70 20.00


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 5 Jasinska Gabriela 19 2 78 99 4.75
2 4 Mikolajewska Ewelina 1 - 4 5 0.25
- 1 Sosnowska Justyna - - 3 3
- 6 Kajzer Emilia - - - -
- 7 Grejman Anna - - - -
- 8 Lozowska Anna - - 2 2
- 10 Sikorska Aleksandra - - 1 1
- 11 Sliwinska Ewa - - - -
- 13 Mucha Emilia - - 3 3
- 15 Medynska Dorota - - 10 10
- 16 Czyznielewska Zuzanna - - 2 2
- 18 Lyszkiewicz Koleta - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 2 103 125 5.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

POL • Poland

POL
RUS 1

3 25
19

25
19

19
25

25
16

94
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:24 0:24 0:22 1:31

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 50031.07.2011
Callao
Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 14:30  End: 16:10  Total: 1:40
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1 2 Manzyuk Yana 5 3 9 17 1.25
2 1 Ivonkina Maria 2 2 8 12 0.50
2 13 Bavykina Anastasia 2 2 - 4 0.50
4 12 Anufrienko Anastasia 1 1 10 12 0.25
4 10 Safonova Valeriya 1 3 10 14 0.25
4 4 Lavrova Ekaterina 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 3 Petrova Ekaterina - - - -
- 15 Galeeva Alla - - - -
- 16 Golosnova Alena - - - -
- 5 Yaroshik Alina - 2 5 7
- 17 Malykh Natalia - 2 3 5
- 11 Lyapushkina Anastasia - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 18 46 76 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 17 Malykh Natalia 16 6 21 43 37.21
2 5 Yaroshik Alina 5 3 16 24 20.83
- 10 Safonova Valeriya 6 - 8 14
- 13 Bavykina Anastasia 4 1 9 14
- 2 Manzyuk Yana 3 2 4 9
- 4 Lavrova Ekaterina - 3 5 8
- 1 Ivonkina Maria 2 - 4 6
- 12 Anufrienko Anastasia 3 - 1 4
- 16 Golosnova Alena - - 1 1
- 3 Petrova Ekaterina - - - -
- 11 Lyapushkina Anastasia - - - -
- 15 Galeeva Alla - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 15 69 123 31.71


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

RUS • Russia

POL
RUS 1

3 25
19

25
19

19
25

25
16

94
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:24 0:24 0:22 1:31

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 50031.07.2011
Callao
Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 14:30  End: 16:10  Total: 1:40
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1 12 Anufrienko Anastasia 18 2 - 20 4.50
2 15 Galeeva Alla 11 8 3 22 2.75
3 5 Yaroshik Alina 9 7 - 16 2.25
4 13 Bavykina Anastasia 6 4 1 11 1.50
4 17 Malykh Natalia 6 5 2 13 1.50
6 10 Safonova Valeriya 4 1 1 6 1.00
6 11 Lyapushkina Anastasia 4 3 - 7 1.00
8 1 Ivonkina Maria 3 1 - 4 0.75
9 16 Golosnova Alena 2 - - 2 0.50
- 2 Manzyuk Yana - - - -
- 3 Petrova Ekaterina - - - -
- 4 Lavrova Ekaterina - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 63 33 8 104 15.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 18 - 18

1 5 Yaroshik Alina 3 1 15 19 0.75
2 10 Safonova Valeriya 2 - 12 14 0.50
3 4 Lavrova Ekaterina 1 - 2 3 0.25
3 1 Ivonkina Maria 1 1 3 5 0.25
3 2 Manzyuk Yana 1 2 3 6 0.25
3 11 Lyapushkina Anastasia 1 2 3 6 0.25
3 13 Bavykina Anastasia 1 3 4 8 0.25
- 3 Petrova Ekaterina - - - -
- 15 Galeeva Alla - - - -
- 16 Golosnova Alena - - - -
- 17 Malykh Natalia - - 11 11
- 12 Anufrienko Anastasia - 1 7 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 10 60 80 2.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

RUS • Russia

POL
RUS 1

3 25
19

25
19

19
25

25
16

94
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:24 0:24 0:22 1:31

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 50031.07.2011
Callao
Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 14:30  End: 16:10  Total: 1:40
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1 15 Galeeva Alla 8 5 9 22 13.64
- 13 Bavykina Anastasia 3 2 14 19
- 4 Lavrova Ekaterina 3 1 6 10
- 1 Ivonkina Maria - - - -
- 2 Manzyuk Yana - - - -
- 3 Petrova Ekaterina - - - -
- 10 Safonova Valeriya - - - -
- 11 Lyapushkina Anastasia - - - -
- 12 Anufrienko Anastasia - - - -
- 17 Malykh Natalia - - - -
- 5 Yaroshik Alina 7 8 15 30
- 16 Golosnova Alena - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 17 46 84 4.76


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 12 Anufrienko Anastasia 11 - 38 49 2.75
2 11 Lyapushkina Anastasia 6 1 21 28 1.50
- 1 Ivonkina Maria - - 5 5
- 2 Manzyuk Yana - - 6 6
- 3 Petrova Ekaterina - - - -
- 4 Lavrova Ekaterina - - - -
- 5 Yaroshik Alina - - 4 4
- 10 Safonova Valeriya - - 6 6
- 13 Bavykina Anastasia - - 1 1
- 15 Galeeva Alla - - 7 7
- 16 Golosnova Alena - - 1 1
- 17 Malykh Natalia - - 4 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 1 93 111 4.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

RUS • Russia

POL
RUS 1

3 25
19

25
19

19
25

25
16

94
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:24 0:24 0:22 1:31

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

60 50031.07.2011
Callao
Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 14:30  End: 16:10  Total: 1:40

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 574, 16 pools), © 1992-2011 FIVB 31.07.2011  23:17 Page 6/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
FIVB Women's Junior World Championship 2011
Finals  (Places 9-10)


